Product Description
SC to SC Multi mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber Patch 30m

SC to SC Multi

mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber Patch
30m

SC to SC Multi mode Duplex 62.5/125 Fiber Patch 30m
Read More

SKU: CBL-FMD6-SCSC-30
Price: 8,230 Vvt
Stock: instock

Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Network Cables

Categories:



https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/cbl-fmd6scsc30/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/cables/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/network_cables/

